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South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

B-Team 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 8-2 1505.74 1331.50 1898.42

Douglasville Dirty Birds 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 1371.78 1421.88 1632.58

Marino Magic 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-4 1355.98 1339.62 1685.96

The Cooks 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 3-7 1355.80 1457.88 1587.22

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ref's Best Guess 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 8-2 1371.96 1313.12 1730.32

50 Shades of Trey 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 4-6 1248.38 1242.92 1491.60

DMV DUMPSTER FIRE 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-6 1214.70 1425.28 1600.34

Climax Change 2 11 0 0.154 2-4 2-8 1195.58 1444.74 1474.62

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Zim Reapers 10 3 0 0.769 6-0 7-3 1423.18 1196.10 1735.46

HUH? 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-6 1364.34 1347.88 1623.70

Chuckys Team 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 3-7 1201.08 1368.38 1461.00

C-Mack Posse 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 2-8 1157.60 1365.34 1314.66

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

HomeDepot 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 7-3 1688.40 1280.10 1998.58

MR. FNG 9 4 0 0.692 2-4 6-4 1288.92 1229.02 1626.54

Fal-Cans 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 6-4 1270.72 1188.60 1571.36

Cleveland Brownies 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 1225.22 1287.02 1460.16

Total Points
HomeDepot 1998.58

B-Team 1898.42

Zim Reapers 1735.46

Ref's Best Guess 1730.32

Marino Magic 1685.96

Douglasville Dirty Birds 1632.58

MR. FNG 1626.54

HUH? 1623.70

DMV DUMPSTER FIRE 1600.34

The Cooks 1587.22

Fal-Cans 1571.36

50 Shades of Trey 1491.60

Climax Change 1474.62

Chuckys Team 1461.00

Cleveland Brownies 1460.16

C-Mack Posse 1314.66
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